
Piedmont Association Mega Clinic 
Location: Hickory Christian 
Time: 6:00 pm - 10:00 pm 
     Dates:  
     Thursday, Sept. 28 
     Thursday, Oct. 26 
Contact: Dave Brown piedmontbb@gmail.com 
  
STATE CLINIC (MANDATORY): 
Location: Maiden High School 
Time: 6:30 pm 
Date: Wednesday, Oct. 4th 
  
Boone Clinic 
Location: Hardin Park School  
Time: 5:30 pm 
     Dates: 
     Tuesday, September 19 
     Tuesday, October 3 
     Tuesday, October 10 
     Tuesday, October 17 
     Monday, October 30th- Watauga/Avery County 
Middle School League Association Meeting 
Contact: Daniel Clark clarkdr89@gmail.com 
  
Alleghany/Wilkes/East Statesville Clinic 
Location: North Iredell High School 
Time: 6-8pm 
     Dates:  
     Tuesday, Sept 26 
     Tuesday, Oct 10 
     Tuesday, Oct 17 
     Tuesday, Oct 24 
Contact: Randy Andrews 
gcsandrews@yahoo.com (336) 657-1168 
 

RS/McDowell 
Location: RS 
Time: 6-8pm 
     Dates: 
     Monday, Sept. 25 
     Monday, Oct. 9 
     Monday, Oct. 16 
     Monday, Oct. 30 (optional) 
Contact: Jack Ray jraybbref@yahoo.com 
  
 
 
Burke County Clinic 
Location: East Burke High School 
Time: 5:00 pm  
     Dates: 
     Sunday, September 24 
     Sunday, October 8 
     Sunday, October 15 
     Sunday, October 29 
Contact: Mike Hefner 
mike_hefner@catawbaschools.net 
 

Gastonia/Lincolnton/Charlotte Clinic 
Location: Tabernacle Baptist Church 519 W. 19th 
Ave. Gastonia NC 
Time: 6:30 pm  
     Dates: 
     Monday, September 25 
     Monday, October 9 
     Monday, October 16 
     Monday, October 30 
Contact: Al Graves gravesa21@gmail.com 
	
 

 

  
 
  
  


